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City. Name of Building. Expendi-
ture. Total.

ihristchurch Departmental Buildings
Defence Offices
Courthouse
GovernmentLife Insurance Buildings
Police-station ...
Post-office
Hospital

£
1,895

242
2,024

18
1,091
2,566
1,360

Courthouse
New Law-courts
Gaol
Police-station ...
Government Life Insurance Buildings
Post-office
Post-office, North Dunedin
Hospital
Female Befuge

9,196
'unedin 439

471
22,775
2,700

15,699
529
21

8,699
700

52,033
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