RETURN showing Expenditure on Public Buildings-continued.

City.	Name of Building.					Expendi- ture.	Total.
						£	£
Christchurch	Departmental Buildings					1,895	
	Defence Offices					242	
	Courthouse					2,024	
	Government Life Insurance Buildings					18	
	Police-station	_	• • • •			1,091	
	Post-office					2,566	
	Hospital			•••		1,360	
	•					<u> </u>	9,19
Dunedin	Courthouse		***			439	
	New Law-courts		•••			471	
	Gaol					22,775	
	Police-station			•••		2,700	
	Government Life Insurance Buildings				15,699		
	Post-office	_	•••			529	
#	Post-office, North Dunedi	n	•••			21	
	Hospital					8,699	1.1
	Female Refuge		•••	•••		700	t : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
							52.033

H. J. H. Blow, Under-Secretary.

Public Works Department, 15th October, 1900.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,200 copies), £1 0s. 6d.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1900.

Price 3d.]